
Greeter Schedule

4:30 PM 9:00 AM
September 1-2 Brad & Denise Heraly Family Richard & Lois Stauss

September 8-9 Ron, Mary & Katy Meverden Brian, Jana, Lexi & Vera Schleis 

September 15-16 Sebastian & Lori Pugliese Family Darlene Enders & Deb Murphy

September 22-23 Jaime & Karen Ruiz Family Diane Anderson 

September 29-30 JoAnn Meyer Jordon & Shirley Skaletski

October 6-7 Brad & Denise Heraly Family Michelle Bodoh Family

October 13-14 Ron, Mary & Katy Meverden Chris Bangart 

October 20-21 Sebastian & Lori Pugliese Family Gary & Linda Madsen

October 27-28 Jaime & Karen Ruiz Family Don & Lynn Nelson

November 3-4 JoAnn Meyer Len & Marie Kaczmarzyl

November 10-11 Brad & Denise Heraly Family Richard & Lois Stauss

November 17-18 Ron, Mary & Katy Meverden Darlene Enders & Deb Murphy

November 24-25 Sebastian & Lori Pugliese Family Brian, Jana, Lexi & Vera Schleis 

If you have quesitons, call Mary Meverden at 779-6039
If you are unable to Greet on your assigned weekend, please call someone to take your place
Please be in church 15 minutes before Mass.  Thank you for taking part in this special ministry.



Joan Aldinger 757-0555 gdinger90@gmail.com
Diane Anderson 779-4332 kdanderson02@aol.com
Chris Bangart 779-0609 nbanga9@aol.com
Mary Ann Berrens 779-0049 mltt0049@charter.net
Michelle Bodoh 779-0649 bodohhome@aol.com
Darlene Enders 779-6008
Brad & Denise Heraly Family 304-0433 dheraly@hotmail.com
Len & Marie Kaczmarzyk 779-1832 mariekaz321@gmail.com
Shane & Mary Jo Lantz (Sub) 779-5909 mjlsspeterandpaul@sbcglobal.net
Gary & Linda Madsen 757-0823 glmadsen@sbcglobal.net
Gary & Carol Mennen 757-9196 mennenc@new.rr.com
Ron & Mary Meverden Family 779-6039 rmkmeverden@gmail.com
JoAnn Meyer 757-5581 bananarama@peoplepc.com
Deb Murphy 779-4206
Don & Lynn Nelson 779-6568 lynnanddonald@yahoo.com
Sebastian & Lori Pugliese Family 779-4154 lpsspeterandpaul@sbcglobal.net
Jaime & Karen Ruiz 560-1877 jandkruiz@msn.com
Brian & Jana Schleis Family 585-8608 bjschleis@ymail.com
Jordan & Shirley Skaletski 841-2701 skaletski55@aol.com
Richard & Lois Stauss 779-6456
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